aladdin

QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com

ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Limit Values
98-100 (%)

Certificate of Analysis

2024-01-02 15:12:34

2026-01-0115:12:34
Enzastaurin (LY317615)
170364-57-5

298%

L2325048

E125760

310444

Store at -20°C

Result
98.20600 %

Appearance (E125760) Pink to Red Powder, Granules and/or Chunks Pink to Red Powder, Granules and/or Chunks

NMR spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Conforms to Structure

Conforms to Structure
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